
University of California San Diego

https://career.ucsd.edu/employers-recruiters/career-fairs/non-profit-government-education.html

University of Mississippi

https://career.olemiss.edu/career-fairs/

Cal Poly Pomona

https://www.cpp.edu/career/calendar/student-events-calendar.shtml

Utah Tech University

https://career.utahtech.edu/events/

Cal State San Marcos
https://www.csusm.edu/careers/events.html?trumbaEmbed=view%3Devent%26eventid%3D6790941
09

University of South Carolina
https://sc.edu/about/offices_and_divisions/career_center/student_services/search_for_jobs/job_fair
s_and_events/index.php

Utah State University

https://www.usu.edu/calendar/?id=81635

Albany State University

https://www.asurams.edu/news/2018/asu-hosts-career-fair.php

Fresno State University

https://studentaffairs.fresnostate.edu/careers/employer/events.html

University of California Riverside

https://careers.ucr.edu/employers/career-fairs#education_and_social_impact_career_fair_2242023

Northern Illinois University

https://calendar.niu.edu/event/education_job_fair_905#.Y8mRe3bMKUk

California Baptist University

https://calbaptist.edu/career-center/events

Thursday, February 16, 2023

y, y ,  g  
Thursday, February 23, 2023

Wednesday, March 1, 2023

MARCH

Friday, February 3, 2023

Thursday, February 9, 2023

Tuesday, February 7, 2023

Wednesday, February 15, 2023

Wednesday, February 15, 2023

PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
WILL BE PARTICIPATING IN THE FOLLOWING

IN-STATE & OUT OF STATE
RECRUITMENT FAIRS

Wednesday, February 15, 2023

Thursday, February 2, 2023

Monday, February 27, 2023

Friday, February 24, 2023

FEBRUARY
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Illinois State University

https://events.illinoisstate.edu/events/list/page/2/?tribe_unit=career-services

Millersville University

https://www.millersville.edu/elcm/fairs-events/trd.php

University of Wyoming

http://www.uwyo.edu/aces/career-services/career-events.html

Cal State Fullerton

https://www.fullerton.edu/career/students/eneX.php

Washington School Personnel Association - Spokane

https://www.wspa.net/WECF-Recruiters

California State University, Dominguez Hills

https://www.csudh.edu/career-center/events

Buffalo Area Teacher Recruitment Day

https://trd.org/upstatenytrd/

Central NY Area Teacher Recruitment Day

https://trd.org/upstatenytrd/

Pittsburgh Education Recruitment Consortium

http://www.percjobfair.org/

Riverside County Office of Education (RCOE)

https://www.rcoe.us/departments/personnel-services/employment

Washington School Personnel Association - Tacoma

https://www.wspa.net/WECF-Recruiters

Rochester Area Teacher Recruitment Day

https://trd.org/upstatenytrd/

Bowling Green State University
https://events.bgsu.edu/event/teacher_job_fair_in-
person_8117?utm_campaign=widget&utm_medium=widget&utm_source=Bowling+Green+State+Uni

Northeast Ohio Teacher Education Day (NOTED)

https://ohiohcrc.org/upcoming-job-fairs

Thursday, March 30, 2023

Friday, March 10, 2023

Thursday, March 30, 2023

APRIL
Tuesday, April 4, 2023

Wednesday, March 22, 2023

Tuesday, March 28, 2023

Saturday, March 25, 2023

Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Monday, March 20, 2023

Wednesday, March 22, 2023

Tuesday, March 14, 2023

Tuesday, March 14, 2023

Tuesday, March 7, 2023

Thursday, March 2, 2023

MARCH
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California State University, Sacramento

https://www.csus.edu/college/education/

Texas State University

https://www.careerservices.txst.edu/events-fairs.html

California State University San Bernardino

https://www.csusb.edu/career-center/events

Western Oregon University

https://calendar.wou.edu/event/7562-proconnect-education

Oregon Professional Educator Fair

https://www.oregoneducatorfair.org/

California State University Northridge
https://www.csun.edu/career/career-fair-registration

Howard University
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/howard-university-school-of-education-job-fair-for-educators-tickets-
498779742637

Grand Valley State University

https://www.gvsu.edu/careers/education-teacher-fair-2023-employer-page-414.htm

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

Tuesday, April 11, 2023

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

Monday, April 10, 2023

Wednesday, April 5, 2023

Thursday, April 6, 2023

APRIL

Wednesday, April 26, 2023

Wednesday, April 5, 2023
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